HarmonicGuard Low Capacitance (HGL)
- 5% Passive Harmonic Filter*
HGL with PQconnect is the first intelligent low
capacitance filter to offer harmonic mitigation and
remote monitoring and control. With the addition of
PQconnect, the HGL allows intelligent generator
compatibility to control the contactor, monitor real-time
data and detect drive status. For added protection, all

Filter Input Current
Supply Current with HGL
Part Numbering System
HGL   0150   A   W   1   C   1   0   0   0
Series:
Rating (HP):
Voltage Rating:
A - 480 V C - 600 V
Frequency:
W - 60 Hz
Enclosure:
0 - Open 1 - Type 1
3 - Type 3R
Contactor Option:
S - No Contactor
C - Contactor
Communmication Option:
0 - No Connectivity
1 - PQconnect
Floor Stand Option:
0 - No option
F - Floor Stand (For Type 3R 125 HP and Below)
Option:
0 - No Option
Accessory Option:
0 - No option
H - Heater (Only available on Type 3R Enclosures)
P - Oil Field Duty
T - Thermal Switches
-200
-100
0
100
200
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
HGL 75hp, 100% load
Drive Input Current
Supply Current without HGL